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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $3.00 $0.25 $2.75  0.01  0.74  0.00100G

 0.01
100G Totals: $0.25 $3.00 $2.75 

20 $270.00 $759.40 ($489.40)  0.70 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.70
20 SPOT Totals: $759.40 $270.00 ($489.40)

2 $10.00 $25.19 ($15.19)  0.03  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $234.30 $241.66 ($7.36)  0.61  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $585.80 $32.34 $553.46  1.53  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $19.45 $5.00 $14.45  0.05  0.67  0.00BEST BET

 2.22
BEST BET Totals: $304.19 $849.55 $545.36 

4 $5.50 $0.00 $5.50  0.01  0.77  0.00BINGO

5 $4.40 $0.00 $4.40  0.01  0.77  0.00BINGO

8 $1.10 $0.00 $1.10  0.00  0.43  0.00BINGO

 0.03
BINGO Totals: $0.00 $11.00 $11.00 

2 $4.00 $9.00 ($5.00)  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $8.75 $0.00 $8.75  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 0.05
BONUS BA Totals: $9.00 $20.50 $11.50 

40 $168.00 $220.00 ($52.00)  0.44  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.44
BOTTOM S Totals: $220.00 $168.00 ($52.00)

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

1 $4.00 $2.25 $1.75  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $303.45 $243.00 $60.45  0.79  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $407.30 $337.20 $70.10  1.06  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $725.70 $529.70 $196.00  1.89  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

5 $227.45 $33.95 $193.50  0.59  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

6 $359.05 $122.20 $236.85  0.94  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $161.15 $50.65 $110.50  0.42  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $538.00 $2,783.80 ($2,245.80)  1.40  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $29.80 $0.00 $29.80  0.08  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $203.45 $60.60 $142.85  0.53  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

11 $15.00 $1.00 $14.00  0.04  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

12 $23.15 $0.00 $23.15  0.06  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

13 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

14 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

15 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.89  0.00MEAN GR

 7.84
MEAN GR Totals: $4,164.35 $3,005.50 ($1,158.85)

8 $1,525.70 $2,470.00 ($944.30)  3.98  1.00  0.04PENNY

 3.98
PENNY Totals: $2,470.00 $1,525.70 ($944.30)

6 $0.80 $0.50 $0.30  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

7 $2.30 $0.00 $2.30  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $46.39 $0.00 $46.39  0.12  1.00  0.00PENY
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.13
PENY Totals: $0.50 $49.49 $48.99 

4 $798.00 $1,665.75 ($867.75)  2.08  0.95  0.02QUARTER4

 2.08
QUARTER4 Totals: $1,665.75 $798.00 ($867.75)

1 $1,286.25 $763.05 $523.20  3.36  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $1,810.45 $1,372.15 $438.30  4.73  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $2,318.20 $2,312.54 $5.66  6.05  0.76  0.05Regular

4 $1,451.70 $1,803.40 ($351.70)  3.79  0.78  0.03Regular

5 $1,520.90 $1,284.95 $235.95  3.97  0.76  0.03Regular

6 $1,154.55 $415.65 $738.90  3.01  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $509.30 $184.50 $324.80  1.33  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $509.80 $117.69 $392.11  1.33  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $188.65 $52.20 $136.45  0.49  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $726.05 $311.90 $414.15  1.89  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $0.70 $0.00 $0.70  0.00  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $49.80 $17.75 $32.05  0.13  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $20.00 $6.75 $13.25  0.05  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $23.80 $5.20 $18.60  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $15.80 $9.20 $6.60  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

 30.24
Regular Totals: $8,656.93 $11,585.95 $2,929.02 

1 $5,794.41 $4,626.76 $1,167.65  15.12  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

2 $2,465.75 $1,263.60 $1,202.15  6.44  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $1,482.20 $1,451.30 $30.90  3.87  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $258.75 $30.20 $228.55  0.68  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $8.50 $1.02 $7.48  0.02  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 26.12
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,372.88 $10,009.61 $2,636.73 

2 $1,654.75 $1,156.68 $498.07  4.32  0.70  0.03SUPERSP

3 $5,921.50 $4,402.00 $1,519.50  15.45  0.79  0.12SUPERSP

4 $2,241.00 $2,133.45 $107.55  5.85  0.64  0.04SUPERSP

 25.62
SUPERSP Totals: $7,692.13 $9,817.25 $2,125.12 

40 $197.50 $120.00 $77.50  0.52  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.52
TOP S Totals: $120.00 $197.50 $77.50 

 0.71 100.00Grand Totals $38,316.05 $33,435.38 $4,880.67 
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